
Kigali, Rwanda
Tel: (250) 78 8384114

http://rwanda.dotrust.org
rwanda@dotrust.org

PURCHASE ORDER FORM
Purchase Order No: 009/01/25/DOTR
Date: January 09, 2025

Supplier name and address:

J.I.R Ltd
TIN: 102288567
KG 611 St #10 Gishushu
Phones: +250 788 315 632
Email: info@jobinrwanda.com
Web: http://www.jobinrwanda.com

Purpose: - Featured Ads - Tender Notice: Framework Agreement for the Supply of Laptops
and Desktop Computers

Project/Program: DSE/DOTR

Service Description

# Description Total Price (RWF)

1
Featured Ads - Tender Notice: Framework Agreement for the
Supply of Laptops and Desktop Computers

60,000 (Tax
Inclusive)

Total (VAT Inclusive) 60,000 RWF

Amount in words: Sixty thousand Rwandan Francs

Note:
1. Please enter this order in accordance with the prices, terms, and specifications

listed above,
2. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to deliver as specified

Prepared by: Approved by:

Fabrice HAFASHIMANA Violette Uwamutara

ProgramManager VP Sub-Saharan Africa&Country Director

DOT Rwanda DOT Rwanda

Date: January 09, 2025 Date: January 09, 2025

KG 178 ST 5 ∙ Remera ∙ Kigali∙P.O. Box 5182 ∙ rwanda@dotrust.org∙ https://rwanda.dotrust.org

http://dotrust.org


Commercial proposal
Ref. : PR2501-9396

Date : 01/09/2025
Validity ending date : 01/24/2025

Customer code : CU2501-2700

From:

 
J.I.R Ltd
TIN: 102288567
KG 611 St #10 Gishushu
PO BOX 4062 Kigali

Phone: +250 788 315 632
Email: info@jobinrwanda.com
Web: http://www.jobinrwanda.com

To:

Digital Opportunity Trust (DOT) Rwanda
 Kigali

 

FJ - Featured Ads
Tender Notice: Framework Agreement for the Supply of Laptops and Desktop
Computers

18% 50,847.46 1 50,847.46

Amount in Rwandan Francs currency

Description Sales tax U.P. (net) Qty Total (net of tax)

Planned date of delivery: January 09, 2025

Payment terms: Immediate

Payment by transfer on the following bank account:
Bank: Guaranty Trust Bank

Account number: 211/131588/1/5118/0
Domiciliation: Guaranty Trust Bank (Rwanda) Plc - Head Office
Account owner name: J.I.R Ltd
BIC/SWIFT number: GTBIRWRK

Total (net of tax) 50,847.46
Total tax 18% 9,152.54
Total (inc. tax) 60,000.00

Written acceptance, company stamp, date and signature
 

Tax Identification Number (TIN): 102288567
Any question or problem with our services? Please send an email to: feedback@jobinrwanda.com

TIN: 102288567 1/1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

